
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-1190 Name:

Status:Type: ITEMS FOR INDIVIDUAL
CONSIDERATION

Approved

File created: In control:6/14/2021 Office of Procurement Services

On agenda: Final action:6/23/2021

Title: Authorize Supplemental Agreement No. 2 to increase the cooperative purchasing agreement for the
purchase of additional software licenses, maintenance and support, and training to upgrade and
convert the existing Electronic Plan Review System to a software as a solution model provided by
Avolve Software Corporation and sold through SHI Government Solutions, Inc. through The Local
Government Purchasing Cooperative (BuyBoard) agreement managed by the Department of
Information and Technology Services for the Department of Sustainable Development and
Construction - Not to exceed $469,236.04, from $2,864,232.00 to $3,333,468.04 - Financing: Building
Inspection Fund (subject to annual appropriations)

Sponsors:

Indexes: 100

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

